CY54/74FCT373T
I j g g L f C Y P R E S S CY54/74FCT573T
8-Bit Latches
Features
• Function, pinout and drive compatible
with the fastest bipolar logic
• FCT-C speed at 4.2 ns max, (Com'l)
KCT-A speed at 5.2 ns max. (Com'l)

O r d e r i n g I n l ' o i i i n M l o i l — F C T 3 7 J T
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
3.8 CY74FCT373DTQC Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP Commercial 3.8
CY74FCT373DTSOC S5 20-Lead (300-MU) Molded SOIC
Commercial
4.2 C' Y74 FCI '373CT PC P5 20-l.ead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial 4.2
C Y74FC.T373CTQC Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) OSOP
Commercial 4.2
CY74FCT373CTSOC S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
5.1 CY54FCT373CTDMB D6 20-Lead (300-Mii) CerDIP Military 5.1
CY54FCT373CTLMB L61 20-Pin Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
5.2 C Y 7 4 FCT373AT PC P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial 5.2
CY74FCT373ATQC 0 5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
Commercial 5.2
CY74FCT373ATSOC S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
5.6 CY54FCT373ATDMB D6 20-Lead (300-Mil) CerDIP Military 5.6
CY54FC T373ATLMB L61 20-Pin Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
8.11 C Y74FO I '373TPC P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial 8.11
CY74FCT373TQC Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
Commercial 8.11
CY74FCT373TSOC S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
S.5 CY54FCT373TDMB D6 20-Lead (300-Mil) CerDIP Military S.5
CY54FCT373TLMB L61 20-Pin Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
Ordering Information—FCT573T
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package IV pe
Operating
Range
3.8 CY74FCT573DTQC QS 20-Lead (150-Mil) Q§Oi? Commercial 3.8
CY74FCT573PTSOC S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
4.2 C Y74FCT573CTPC P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial 4.2
CY74FCT573CTOC 0 5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
Commercial
5.1 CY54FCT573CTDMB D6 20-Lead (300-Mil) CerDIP Military 5.1
CY54FCT573CTLMB 1.-61 20-Pin Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
5.2 C Y 7 4 FCT573AT PC' P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial 5.2
('Y74FCT573ATQC 0 5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
Commercial 5.2
CY74FCT573ATSOC S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
5.6 C.'Y54F(T573ATDMB D6 20-Lead (300-Mil) CerDIP Military 5.6
CY54FCT573ATLMB L61 20-Pin Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
8.0 CY74FCT573TPC P5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial 8.0
CY74FCT573TQC 0 5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
Commercial 8.0
C Y74 FC.T5 73TSOC S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
LT^I't 1.1 tS I IJMO 2U-Lcad (300-Mil) CerDIP Military